
DAILY SHIPPING AND CARGO STATEMENT

PORT QASIM AUTHORITY ISO-9002 NO: PQA-F-09(0)-01PILOT IN TURN TIDE
TIME HEIGHT 

AS AT 0800 HRS
ON 16 MAY 2022

MARINE OPERATION DEPARTMENT1 HK

2 MA

3 BL

4 MN

5 AM

6 AR

7 SK

8 HB

9 MZ

10 MR

11 ZA

12 MJ
 04:24
 12:15
 16:57
 23:06

- 0.4
 3.7
 1.0
 3.4

PORT QASIM
THE  GATEWAY TO NATIONAL PROSPERITY

 Computer Group (PQA)         Please turn over ....       

Signed:

Opeartion Room Officer
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NAME OF VESSEL  AGENT
COMMODITY

IMPORT/
EXPORT (Import) Unloaded Unloaded

(Export) Loaded Loaded

BERTH NO 

PQEPT

LCT

M/W-I

M/W-II

HFP&S-III

HFP&S-IV

QICT-V

QICT-VI

QICT-VII

QT2-I

QT2-II

FAP

EVTL

EETL

IOCB

FOTCO

SSGC

PIBT

 MANIFEST 
QTY

CARGO
 (LAST 24 HRS)

PREVIOUS BALANCE
CARGO

UnLoaded
 Loaded

PQA 
Regn NO.

PILOT L O A Berthing
Time

Berthing
Date

Cast OFF
Date/Time

VACANT

VACANT

VACANT

VACANT

VACANT

VACANT

VACANT

VACANT

VACANT

M.T- SC TAIPEI 

M.V- GREAT SPRING 

M.V- MERATUS JAYAWIJAYA 

M.V- TAILWINDS 

M.T- BATTERSEA PARK 

M.T- AL KHOR 

M.T- OCEAN PRINCESS-1 

M.T- DHAN LAXMI 

M.T- SHENG KANG HAI 

M.V- SANTANDER 

 159.61

 199.99

 270.36

 225.00

 145.50

 297.50

 183.00

 189.02

 189.99

 199.90

AL-PINE MARINE

WILHELMSEN SHIPS

MAERSK PAK

OCEAN SERVICES

EASTWIND
SHIPPING

GSA (PVT) LTD.

AL-PINE MARINE

TRANSMARINE

OCEAN SERVICES

GSA (PVT) LTD.

31174

31169

31179

31121

31177

31181

24826

31113

31154

31158

M.E.G
 M.Ton

COAL
 M.Ton

CONTAINERS
 

SOYABEAN
SEED
 M.Ton

PHOS. ACID
 M.Ton

L.N.G
 C.Met

BITUMEN
 M.Ton

H.S.F.O
 M.Ton

COAL
 M.Ton

COAL
 M.Ton

1430

6800

36108

1230

58700

11300

NIL

1516

NIL

10000

NIL

1741256 NIL

NIL

NIL

NIL

578

NIL

11733

2476

9030

10000

57000

1200

7892

393

4500

7704

123924

NO WORK

36724

30000

NO WORK

AR

AM

MR

HK

MZ

KA / SK

SG

MJ

HB

MJ

13/05

12/05

14/05

07/05

14/05

15/05

28/06

15/05

14/05

15/05

 18:30

 20:00

 19:15

 18:30

 11:20

 11:45

  7:00

 11:54

 11:36

 12:20

8000

44000

1623

63778

19004

135657

3992

45754

50000

57000

16/05/22

16/05/22

16/05/22

  5:40

  4:25

  6:10
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NAME OF VESSEL  AGENT
COMMODITY

IMPORT/
EXPORT (Import) Unloaded Unloaded

(Export) Loaded Loaded

BERTH NO 

PGPCL

 MANIFEST 
QTY

CARGO
 (LAST 24 HRS)

PREVIOUS BALANCE
CARGO

UnLoaded
 Loaded

PQA 
Regn NO.

L.O.A Ship Name Draf Aft
(Meters)

Draf Far
(Meters)

PQA RegNo Arrived on Agent Nationality

228.99

228

183

227.83

228

251.6

189.99

228

190

199.92

228

189.99

339.62

189.99

M.V- ORANGE HARMONY 

M.T- AL SOOR II 

M.T- JAG PAVITRA 

M.T- HAMPSTEAD 

M.T- LILAC VICTORIA 

M.T- MAGNUS 

M.V- RUI FU AN 

M.T- MARGARITA 

M.V- AZAO 

M.V- IVS PRESTWICK 

M.T- KHAIRPUR 

M.V- STAR CEPHEUS 

M.V- MSC ELAINE 

M.V- MANDARIN TRADER 

11.7

12.5

12.4

13

12.5

10.7

12.73

12.8

12.48

10.5

12.35

12

12

12.95

11.7

12.5

12.4

13

12.5

10.7

12.73

12.8

12.48

10.5

12.35

12

12

12.95

31147

31151

31156

31149

31161

31172

31163

31170

31173

31180

31182

31185

31183

31184

08/05/22

09/05/22

09/05/22

09/05/22

11/05/22

12/05/22

12/05/22

12/05/22

13/05/22

14/05/22

15/05/22

16/05/22

16/05/22

16/05/22

 21:42

 13:18

 22:00

 06:30

 09:30

 22:48

 02:45

 19:00

 0 :48

 18:30

 16:30

 10:45

 06:30

 08:00

OCEAN SERVICES

WILHELMSEN SHIP

AL-PINE MARINE

AL-PINE MARINE

AL-PINE MARINE

AL-PINE MARINE

Posidon

TRANSMARINE

GSA (PVT) LTD.

WILHELMSEN SHIP

AL-PINE MARINE

SINOTRANS LOGIST

MSC PAKISTAN

AL-PINE MARINE

PANAMA

KUWAIT

INDIA

M.ISLAND

M.ISLAND

M.ISLAND

CHINA

LIBERIA

ALGERIA

SINGAPORE

PAKISTAN

M.ISLAND

PANAMA

SINGAPORE

SOYABEAN
SEED
  M.Ton
GAS OIL
  M.Ton
GAS OIL
  M.Ton
H.S.F.O
  M.Ton
MOGAS
  M.Ton
H.S.F.O
  M.Ton
COAL
  M.Ton
GAS OIL
  M.Ton
COAL
  M.Ton
COAL
  M.Ton
GAS OIL
  M.Ton
COAL
  M.Ton
CONTAINERS
  
COAL
  M.Ton

Import

Import

Import

Import

Import

Import

Import

Import

Import

Import

Import

Import

Import

BRAZIL

KUWAIT

BAHRAN

FUJAYIRAH

CHINA

FUJAYRAH

RICHARDS BAY

KUWAIT

INDONESIA

RICHARDS BAY

BAHRAIN

INDONESIA

JEBEL ALI

INDONESIA

58185

59031

43732

63000

56553

63134

53983

60329

51000

44000

57519

50000

55000

Loading Port Commodity/Unit Weight Imp/ExpRegd. on

                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                         

Vessels at Outer Anchorage

VACANT
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M.V- LISA 1

Ship Name

16-MAY-22  15:00 CONTAINERS MAERSK PAK

Last Port Due Date & Time Commodity / Unit Weight Import/Export Agent

TOTAL SHIPS:

At Wharf

Resgistered

Expected

Signed: 

Operation Room Officer

10

14

1 M/W
QICT
IOCB
FOTCO
EVTL
PROGAS
QT-2
LCT
FAP
SSGC
EETL
PIBT
OTHER
PGPCL
PQEPT
HFP&S

Total 

NO. OF
VESSELS 
BERTHED

1 M.V- MERATUS JAYAWIJAYA  will sail from QT2-I @ 04:25 hrs (MJ),(MR)

2 M.T- SC TAIPEI  will sail from M/W-I @ 05:40 hrs (AR)

3 M.T- BATTERSEA PARK  will sail from EVTL @ 06:10 hrs (MZ)

4 M.V- GREAT SPRING  will sail from HFP&S-IV @ 10:00 hrs (MZ)

5 M.V- TAILWINDS  will sail from FAP @ 15:30 hrs (HK)

6 M.V- MSC ELAINE  will berth to QT2-I @ 10:00 hrs (HR),(SK)

7 M.T- GOLDEN DENISE  will berth to EVTL @ 10:30 hrs (BL)

8 M.V- IVS PRESTWICK  will berth to HFP&S-IV @ 11:00 hrs (AR)

9 M.V- STAR CEPHEUS  will berth to PQEPT @ 14:00 hrs (MA)

10 M.V- LISA  will berth to QICT-V @ 18:00 hrs (MN),(MZ)

11 M.V- YANGZE 6  will shift from O/ANCH. to FAP @ 18:00 hrs (HB)

Shipping Movement :

Vessels at Mooring Vessels at Anchor

7383
8774

1632

3186

3097

39
2516

1686

532

282

460

677
51

206

317

243

31081

Expected Ship Arrivals

Other Remarks/Note:
 DREDGER INDUS DOLPHIN TRIPS 06 IN 24 HRS PREVIOUS 1182 TOTAL 1188Daily Shipping Remarks :


